
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
TENTATIVE PROGRAMME P.G. (Annual) Examination, 2024 (Morning Session) (7.00 A.M. TO 10.00 AM)Date Days M.A. Sociology M.A. M.A. M.Com. M.A. M. Sc. Physics | M.Sc. Botany | M.Sc. (Env. | M. Sc. M. Sc.Pol. Science Economics ABST Sanskrit Science) |*Bio-Tech. | Geology

12.04.2024 Friday P-I F-VIII/IX (2) |P/F-OP-XI P-I P-1 P-1 P-1 P-1

13.04.2024 Saturday  |F-VIII-B F-VIII/IX (3) |F-1V P/F-OP-1 P-I (A,B) | F-1 | F-VII jl F-vII
15.04.2024 Monday ~~ |P-II F-VIIVIX (4) P-11 F-I(AtoD,F) |P-II

| P-II P-11 P-II

| 16.04.2024 Tuesday |F-VIII-E F-VIII/IX (5) be | E |
P-II P-I F-1I | F-VIII

| F-VIII
18.04.2024 Thursday F-VIII/IX (8) P/F-OP-VII F-II (A to D,| F-vII P-II1 | P-IIT P-III

fay Saturday  [F-V F-VIII/IX (9) Bronx P/F-OP-V P-IIT F-III F-IX F-IX

22.04.2024
| Monday F-VII/IX (13) P/F-OP-1V F-viil P-IV P-1V P-IvV

23.04.2024 Tuesday  [P-IV (ii iii,iv) P-I P/F-OP-VIII P/F-OP-111 F-III (A to D, F)
[

P-II F-Iv F-X F-X
24.04.2024 | Wednesday |F-VI F-V P-I F-V F-vII P-V P-v
25.04.2024 Thursday P-IT F-VII P-I11 [Fv (a,b) F-XI P-VI

27.04.2024 Saturday  |F-VIII-C F-VIII/IX (15) |P/F-OP-IV P-1vV P-1v
1

P-VI

ona | Monday Ea (11) [P-IT F-VI F-1Iv
[

F-IX
1

30.04.2024 Tuesday P-III F-VI P/F-OP-VI [ | P-I1
| I

01.05.2024
|

Wednesday jEirD F-VIII/IX (10) [P/F-OP-III F-IV F-V F-V F-X

02.05.2024 Thursday
1

F-VIII/IX (12) PIV
03.05.2024 Friday F-VII F-VII/IX (20) (P-1IT F-VI F-XI (A to G)

| 1

04.05.2024 Saturday P-IV P-V

06.05.2024 Monday ~~ |P-III F-VIII/IX (16) |P/F-OP-VII P-111 F-XII (A to G)
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Date Days M.A. Sociology M.A. M.A. T M.Com. M.A. M. Sc. Physics M.Sc. Botany M.Sc. (Env. M. Sc. M. Sc.
Pol. Science Economics ABST Sanskrit Science ) Bio-Tech. | Geology

07.05.2024 Tuesday  |F-VIII-F F-VIII/IX (19) |P/F-OP-I P-VI
|B

08.05.2024 | Wednesday F-VI P/F-OP-X1I1 |
09.05.2024 Thursday F-VII/IX (17) |P/F-OP-V |
11.05.2024 | Saturday F-VII P/F-OP-XII

13.05.2024 Monday F-VIIV/IX (1)

14.05.2024 Tuesday F-VIII/IX (7) |P/F-OP-VI |

15.05.2024 | Wednesday F-VIII/IX (14)

16.05.2024 | Thursday | F-VIII/IX (6) |P/F-OP-IX

17.05.2024 Friday F-VII/IX (18) |P/F-OP-11

Note: -
1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2 Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
3 Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt. concerned along with the copy of
4 P= PREVIOUS, F= FINAL, OP/OPT= OPTIONAL PAPER, P/F= PREVIOUS/FINAL COMMON PAPER
5 Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the examination.

lalJAIPUR CONTROLLER OF EXAMIANTION¥
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